
January 24,2008 

Ms. Beth Salak. Director 
Florida Public Service Commission 
Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee. FL 32399-0850 

RE: Quincy Telephone Company: ACS and CCS Rate Increase 

Dear Ms. Salak: 

Enclosed are the following tariff sheets: 

Section A13 Sixth Revised Sheet 5.1 
Second Revised Sheet 41 

The purpose of this filing is to increase some of the ACS and CCS feature rates. Rate increases 
will affect both Residential and Business customers. Because some of the rates will now differ for 
Residential and Business customers, the rates will be separated in the tariffs. 

If you have any questions, please call me at (608) 664-4186 

Sincerely, 

~orraine Brennan 
Administrator - Tariffs 

Enclosure 

525 JUNCTION RD 

MADISON. WI 53717 





GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF 

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY 
dlWa TDS TELECOMIQUINCY TELEPHONE 
Florida 

Section A1 3 
Second Revised Sheet 41 

Cancels First Revised Sheet 41 

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS 

L. ADVANCED CALLING SERVICES - Continued 

3. RATES 

RESIDENTIAL 

a. Individual Features 

1. Call Return 
2. Repeat Dialing 
3. Priority Ringing 
4. Preferred Call Forwarding 
5. Call Rejection 

(1) 6. Call Trace (Per Call) 
(Per Month) 

7. Caller ID - Number (wl ACR) 
8. Caller ID - Deluxe (wl ACR) 
9. Anonymous Call Rejection 

BUSINESS 

b. Individual Features 

1. Call Return 
2. Repeat Dialing 
3. Priority Ringing 
4. Preferred Call Forwarding 
5. Call Rejection 

(1) 6. Call Trace (Per Call) 
(Per Month) 

7. Caller ID - Number (wl ACR) 
8. Caller ID - Deluxe (wl ACR) 
9. Anonymous Call Rejection 

Minimum 

Minimum 

Maximum 

Maximum 

Current 

Current 

(1) Charge is per successful trace, maximum of $10.50 per billing cycle. 

(2) Discount for second and subsequent feature listed above, $1.00 (one dollar) per 
feature. 

(3) Call Trace, Per Call is not offered as part of the above discount package 

ISSUED: January 24, 2008 EFFECTIVE: January 25,2008 

BY: Jeff Jung, Vice-president 





GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF 

QUINCY TELEPHONE % R a o i u d  &&+r SECTION A13 
COMPANY Can&irst Revised Sheet No. 41 

- Jan Loos 
ISSUED: 

%nuan+ 2.~~2004 
EFFECTIVE: JvRe 2, 

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS 

L. ADVANCED CALLING SERVICES - Continued 
3. RATES 

RESIDENTIAL 

1. Call Return $ 2.50 
2. Repeat Dialing 2.50 
3. Priority Ringing 2.50 
4. Preferred Call Forwarding 2.50 
5. Call Rejection 2.50 

(1) 6. Call Trace (Per Call) 3.50 
(Per Month) N/A 

7. Caller ID - Number (w/ ACR) 5.00 
8. Caller ID - Deluxe (w/ ACR) 6.00 
9. Anonymous Call Rejection 2.50 

BUSINESS 

- Feat- b. 

Call Return $ 3.50 
Repeat Dialing 3.50 
Priority Ringing 3.50 
Preferred Call Forwarding 3.50 
Call Rejection 3.50 
Call Trace (Per Call) 3.50 
(Per Month) N/ A 
Caller ID - Number (w/ACR) 7.00 
Caller ID - Deluxe (w/ACR) 8.00 
Anonymous Call Rejection 3.50 

Current 

Current 

$ 4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
3.50 
5.00 

' d .  50 , 
10.00 
3.75 

(1) Charge is per successful trace, maximum of $10.50 per billing 
cycle 

(2) Discount for second and subsequent feature listed above, $1.00 
(one dollar) per feature 

(3) Call Trace, Per Call is not offered as part of the above 
discount package. 


